
Wednesday, August 6
Weather eset from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30o.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. IXH: District, 7.31 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB wi mm
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. Q Factory Favourites11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
2. 0 p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)
3.0, The Fazeley Affair
3.45 Piano Time4.0 Songs of Italy4.15 Talking Shop with Shone4.30 Hill Billies
4.45 Variety on Record

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine7.0 64 Hundred Question7.30 This is New Zealand
8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days8.30 Outlaw
9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 Juke Box Wednesday Night10. O Story of a Star (Vic Damone)70.30 Stand By for Crime11. 0 Late Night Rendezvous12. 0 Close down

| YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m, *

O p.m. Bing Crosby and Friends
it) Felix King’s Piano and Orchestra0 Teresa Brewer (vocal)5 Fats Waller Favourites
30 Light and Bright7.0 Listeners’ Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXHwie mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10, O Peter and Paula (first broadcast)10.16 My Hidden Heart10.30 Life of Mary Sothern10.45 We Love and Learn
12. O Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (JohnGerring)
12.45 Cricket Summary1.0 A Woman in Love
1.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe): 1.45,
A Talk by Margot Campbell, The Re-luctant Farmer
2.30 Rugby Commentary: King Countryv. Waikato
4. 0 The Girl from Nowhere bd

5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr
5.45 The Silver Spur

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music64Hundred 'QuestionLife with Dexter
Around the World in 80 Days
A Woman Confesses
Richard Diamond
The Golden Cobwepd
Close down

HAWKES BAY2iC 1280 ke. 234 m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell: Hello, Children
9. 1 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-bidge
s Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddl
10.30 " Hidden Heart10.45 Alias Jane Morgan
41. 0 Havelock North Half Hour
411.45 Larry Leader and his Orchestra
412. 0 Calling Waipukurau2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.0, They Walked with Destiny4.45 At the Organ
5. 0 Ma Pepper
6.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Ronnie Harris and his Girl Friends
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6.45 George Liberace and Orchestra
y A 64 Hundred Question
7.30 Story of a Star (Vic Damone)
8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days8.30 The Clock
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates10.30 Spinning the Discs11. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session‘
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 Peter and Paula
10.15 Inspector West
10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Lone Journey
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
sen)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Man I Married
1.45 Hold Back Tomorrow (final epi-sode)
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Robin King)
2.30, The Chairman is a Lady
3. 0 Ranfurly Shield Commentary:
Manawatu v. Taranaki, at New Ply-
mouth
4.30 Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Twin Piano Music: Guy Lom-
bardo’s
foveal
Canadians

6.15 Calling the Tune (final broadcast)
6.30 Popular Vocalists
7. 0 The Silver Spur
7.30 Shadow Rock
8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days
8.30 The Name is Shane
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10.30 Stranger in Paradise11. 0 Close down

2XB won 37m.
+gPe
p.m. Music in the Air
Stock Market Report$50 Orchestral Interlude

7. 0 ivor Morton and Dave Kaye
7.30 Story of a Star (Gordon MacRae)
8. 0 The Name is Shane
8.30 Campbell’s Kingdom
9. 0 Light Music
9.45 Frankie Laine10. 0 The Accused
10.15 Sweet and Low
10.30 Close down

2ZB sweem6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
ag |
Cancellation Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

10.00
Doctor Paul

10.145 Music While You Work

10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen): Garden-
ing Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse; 3.0, The
Fazeley Affair
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Columbus Music Room
7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand (Douglas
Cresswell)
8. 0 Around the World in 80 Days
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10. 0 Wednesday Night Club
10.30 Stand by for Crime
11. 0 Willis Street Session
12. 0 Close down,

WELLINGTON
2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Premiere

-_ Winifred Atwell Plays All Time
9. o" Hits from the Films
9.390 Top Vocalist: Sal Mineo9.45 Supper Dance
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

3ZB wweti.
6. 0 a.m. Good Morning Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ma Pepper
10.30 My Hidden Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
412. 0 Luncheon Session
2. 0 p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.390 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.0, The Fazeley Affair
3.30 Sweet and Sentimental4.30 Songs from Alan Dale
5. 0 Harmonica Classics
5.30 Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Wining and Dining

0 The 64 Hundred Question
0 This is New Zealand |
0 Around the World in 80 Days
0 7

0
0

°

The Renegade
Richard Diamond

9. Musical Mixture10. 0 Still Pop Music
10.30 Stand By for Crime
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session

D

(Janet Evans)
11.30 Dancing Time with Stanley Black
12. 0 Close down

AZB wore 200mOa.m. Breakfast Session
0 School Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
OQ Doctor Paul
15 This Man’s Family
.30 My Hidden Heart
.45 Portia Faces Life
11.33 Shopping Reporter Session (Alma
Oaten)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman):
Homemakers’ Quiz; 3.0, The Fazeley
Affair
3.30 Concert Hall5. 0 Stars of Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Time Tunes7.0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Song Parade8.0 Around the World In 80 Days
8.30 Calling the Tune

y Richard Diamond
9.32 Sporting Opinions =

10. 0 Moments of Destiny
10.30 Stand By for Crime
11. 0 Music for All
12. 0 Close down

AZMwie
» Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Calling the Children0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
QO Doctor Paul
-15 The Girl from Nowhere
30 My Hidden Heart45 The Search for Karen Hastings
. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow.

+30 Women’s Hour (Lois): 2.35,
Quiz; 3.0, World at Myeet

3.30 Melody Hour4.30 A Wee Drop o’ Scotch
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles5.15 Voice of Your Choice
5.30 Listen to the Band
5.45 The Black Arrow

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
64 Hundred Question
Reach for the SkyAround the in 80 DaysScottish Country Dance MusicDrama of Medicine
Richard Diamond
Accent on SwingSoft Lights and Sweet Music
Tunes of the Day
Close down
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FRANKIE LAINE will sing tonight
from 2XB at 9.45

RIGHTINFASHION
thankstoDYLONhoME DYE$
Transform your wardrobe at
triflingcost: Fast, permanent
non-fading DYLON: Delight
fully easy to use:Dyes anyfabric, nylon included. 36
fashion shades: The only dye
guaranteed by. British Good
Housekeeping Institute Use
DYGONDye Remover ifdye-ing dark fabric to 4 lighter
colour:

DYLON
DYES

Available everywhere chemists
grocers department stores-
PRICE 1/4 per tin:

Follow the simple instructions tor
success first time every timel
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